
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 02/02/18 to 02/09/18)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 02/02/18 to 02/09/18)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 02/02/18 to 02/09/18)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 10987.8438 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 6040.0000)

Total % Net Gain 8.17% Buy/Hold % Gain (4.49%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3415.0000 / $ 

475.2062
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 12990.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 31.08% / 4.32%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(215.07%)

Gross Profit $ 20299.4590 Total Trades 57

Gross Loss ($ 9311.6152) Winning Trades 26

Avg win/Avg loss 2.599 Winning Rate 45.61%

Profit Factor 2.180 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.585 / 0.642

Avg Winning Trade 780.7484 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (300.3747) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 192.7692 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 2540.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 680.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 3138.6719 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 6040.0000)

Total % Net Gain 2.33% Buy/Hold % Gain (4.49%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3061.3281 / $ 

394.5851
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 12990.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 97.54% / 12.57%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(215.07%)

Gross Profit $ 7475.0000 Total Trades 25

Gross Loss ($ 4336.3281) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 3.065 Winning Rate 36.00%

Profit Factor 1.724 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.902 / 0.463

Avg Winning Trade 830.5556 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (271.0205) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 125.5469 Avg Holding Bars 16

Largest Winning Trade $ 1470.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 680.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 7849.1719 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 6040.0000)

Total % Net Gain 5.79% Buy/Hold % Gain (4.49%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2750.0000 / $ 

406.5934
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 12990.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 35.04% / 5.18%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(215.07%)

Gross Profit $ 12824.4590 Total Trades 32

Gross Loss ($ 4975.2871) Winning Trades 17

Avg win/Avg loss 2.274 Winning Rate 53.13%

Profit Factor 2.578 AbleSys/EXP Index 3.115 / 0.740

Avg Winning Trade 754.3799 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (331.6858) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 245.2866 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 2540.0000 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 535.0000) Avg Losing Bars 4

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 02/05/2018 06:51 Buy 6727.0000 02/05/2018 07:33 6788.7500 1220.0000 1220.0000 42

2 02/05/2018 07:46 Buy 6807.0000 02/05/2018 07:59 6784.5000 (465.0000) 755.0000 13

3 02/05/2018 08:17 Sell 6777.7500 02/05/2018 08:57 6759.7500 345.0000 1100.0000 40

4 02/05/2018 09:06 Sell 6743.2500 02/05/2018 09:26 6737.7500 95.0000 1195.0000 20

5 02/05/2018 09:55 Buy 6754.2500 02/05/2018 09:59 6738.5000 (330.0000) 865.0000 4

6 02/05/2018 10:02 Sell 6725.0000 02/05/2018 10:32 6713.7500 210.0000 1075.0000 30

7 02/05/2018 10:39 Sell 6696.0000 02/05/2018 10:47 6710.7500 (310.0000) 765.0000 8

8 02/05/2018 11:07 Sell 6712.0000 02/05/2018 12:12 6584.2500 2540.0000 3305.0000 65

9 02/05/2018 12:38 Sell 6592.7500 02/05/2018 12:57 6548.5000 870.0000 4175.0000 19

10 02/05/2018 12:58 Sell 6530.0000 02/05/2018 13:00 6486.7500 850.0000 5025.0000 2

11 02/06/2018 06:32 Buy 6467.0000 02/06/2018 06:57 6541.2500 1470.0000 6495.0000 25

12 02/06/2018 07:00 Buy 6565.7500 02/06/2018 07:09 6542.5000 (480.0000) 6015.0000 9

13 02/06/2018 07:43 Sell 6454.7500 02/06/2018 07:44 6480.7500 (535.0000) 5480.0000 1

14 02/06/2018 08:08 Sell 6481.5000 02/06/2018 08:22 6502.2500 (430.0000) 5050.0000 14

15 02/06/2018 08:31 Sell 6461.2500 02/06/2018 08:48 6487.0000 (530.0000) 4520.0000 17

16 02/06/2018 09:00 Buy 6511.0000 02/06/2018 09:21 6522.2500 210.0000 4730.0000 21

17 02/06/2018 09:26 Buy 6537.7500 02/06/2018 09:47 6559.7500 425.0000 5155.0000 21

18 02/06/2018 10:08 Sell 6530.5000 02/06/2018 10:17 6556.2500 (530.0000) 4625.0000 9

19 02/06/2018 10:33 Sell 6538.7500 02/06/2018 11:11 6524.7500 265.0000 4890.0000 38

20 02/06/2018 11:22 Sell 6496.2500 02/06/2018 11:32 6514.5000 (380.0000) 4510.0000 10

21 02/06/2018 11:41 Buy 6535.2500 02/06/2018 12:22 6601.2500 1305.0000 5815.0000 41

22 02/06/2018 12:33 Buy 6651.2500 02/06/2018 12:47 6642.0000 (200.0000) 5615.0000 14

23 02/07/2018 07:12 Buy 6679.0000 02/07/2018 07:22 6665.7500 (280.0000) 5335.0000 10

24 02/07/2018 07:47 Buy 6672.5000 02/07/2018 08:19 6698.5000 505.0000 5840.0000 32

25 02/07/2018 08:23 Buy 6703.5000 02/07/2018 08:29 6698.2500 (120.0000) 5720.0000 6

26 02/07/2018 08:51 Buy 6698.7500 02/07/2018 08:55 6680.5000 (380.0000) 5340.0000 4

27 02/07/2018 09:06 Sell 6684.2500 02/07/2018 10:19 6620.5269 1259.4629 6599.4629 73

28 02/07/2018 10:21 Sell 6615.2500 02/07/2018 10:29 6619.5000 (99.9941) 6499.4688 8

29 02/07/2018 10:54 Buy 6631.7500 02/07/2018 11:01 6625.2568 (144.8633) 6354.6055 7

30 02/07/2018 11:17 Buy 6637.5000 02/07/2018 11:39 6632.0000 (124.9961) 6229.6094 22

31 02/07/2018 11:57 Sell 6599.0000 02/07/2018 12:02 6618.2646 (400.2930) 5829.3164 5

32 02/07/2018 12:20 Buy 6634.5000 02/07/2018 12:32 6629.7500 (110.0039) 5719.3125 12

33 02/07/2018 12:33 Buy 6640.0000 02/07/2018 12:45 6636.4268 (86.4648) 5632.8477 12

34 02/08/2018 06:32 Sell 6597.5000 02/08/2018 06:55 6575.2500 429.9961 6062.8438 23

35 02/08/2018 07:04 Sell 6560.7500 02/08/2018 07:08 6579.7500 (395.0000) 5667.8438 4

36 02/08/2018 07:22 Sell 6561.0000 02/08/2018 08:04 6514.7500 910.0000 6577.8438 42

37 02/08/2018 08:09 Sell 6505.5000 02/08/2018 08:35 6491.5000 265.0000 6842.8438 26

38 02/08/2018 09:10 Sell 6485.2500 02/08/2018 09:31 6462.0000 450.0000 7292.8438 21

39 02/08/2018 09:38 Sell 6454.2500 02/08/2018 09:40 6464.0000 (210.0000) 7082.8438 2

40 02/08/2018 09:46 Sell 6432.2500 02/08/2018 09:59 6418.5000 260.0000 7342.8438 13

41 02/08/2018 10:25 Buy 6443.2500 02/08/2018 10:27 6433.7500 (205.0000) 7137.8438 2

42 02/08/2018 10:37 Buy 6457.5000 02/08/2018 11:01 6462.2500 80.0000 7217.8438 24

43 02/08/2018 11:16 Buy 6483.0000 02/08/2018 11:22 6467.2500 (330.0000) 6887.8438 6

44 02/08/2018 11:33 Sell 6440.2500 02/08/2018 12:01 6436.5000 60.0000 6947.8438 28

45 02/08/2018 12:17 Sell 6410.7500 02/08/2018 12:25 6432.0000 (440.0000) 6507.8438 8

46 02/08/2018 12:34 Sell 6393.5000 02/08/2018 12:44 6394.7500 (40.0000) 6467.8438 10

47 02/08/2018 12:50 Sell 6366.2500 02/08/2018 12:59 6302.2500 1265.0000 7732.8438 9

48 02/09/2018 06:29 Buy 6390.2500 02/09/2018 06:37 6377.5000 (270.0000) 7462.8438 8

49 02/09/2018 06:51 Buy 6385.7500 02/09/2018 07:04 6380.0000 (130.0000) 7332.8438 13

50 02/09/2018 07:20 Sell 6376.5000 02/09/2018 07:25 6393.7500 (360.0000) 6972.8438 5

51 02/09/2018 07:39 Sell 6359.5000 02/09/2018 07:53 6335.0000 475.0000 7447.8438 14

52 02/09/2018 08:15 Sell 6328.7500 02/09/2018 08:36 6341.0000 (260.0000) 7187.8438 21

53 02/09/2018 08:48 Sell 6318.0000 02/09/2018 09:51 6203.5000 2275.0000 9462.8438 63

54 02/09/2018 10:22 Sell 6206.2500 02/09/2018 10:46 6208.2500 (55.0000) 9407.8438 24

55 02/09/2018 11:00 Buy 6260.0000 02/09/2018 11:29 6330.2500 1390.0000 10797.8438 29
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56 02/09/2018 11:52 Buy 6360.2500 02/09/2018 12:00 6327.0000 (680.0000) 10117.8438 8

57 02/09/2018 12:31 Buy 6365.2500 02/09/2018 12:59 6409.5000 870.0000 10987.8438 28
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